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12 Corrida Juridica de Assis

TODOS
Equipe
CAPTOM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.

AGI
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FLORINEA RUNNING
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ADV.
ACORRECOP
ATLETISMO ECHAPORA
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
GERAL
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
GM RUNNING
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
DEREM
FIGHT 372
LUTECIA RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PALMRUN
ADVOGADO
AGUIA
ATLETISMO AETEC TUPA
CORRER BEM
IVERUN
VS
LIFE RUNNERS
LOBO ASSESSORIA
MAP RUNNING
OS BENTOS
PUBL
VO2PROUP
ALLIANZ TRAINING
ALM/PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
AMIGOS DA CORRIDA
ASSIS SP
ATLETISMO ASSIS
ATLETISMO PALMITAL
AXSP
BELIEVE RUN
BOX VIA EXPRESSA 0SS
CAO ATIVO
CARLITO MODAS
CORRIDA 6K
DEREM/CORRE JUNTO
ESPACO ARTEIRO ASSIS
FAMILIA DACALDA
GM RUNNERS
H7 DEREM
HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
IPI JARDIM PTA
MAP RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING CP
PE NA RUA
PE NO CHAO
POMPEIA RUNNERS
POMPEIA RUNNING
SHARK GYM
SPARTA

Qtd. Atletas
83
37
36
27
26
13
13
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

SPEED BASIC
SPEED LIFE
TRT
ZERO 18
ZERO 18 CROSSTRAINING
ZERO18
ACORRENORPI RUNNING
AUTENTICA FORMULA
BORA CORRER
CACADOR DE MEDALHAS
ESTAG
FITACADE
MIREGRA
QUINTAL DA TOMY
SERV
soLo
TRT15

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br
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